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ROLL-ON - 3000-2VV FLATBED TRAILER

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

ROLL-ON
2008-12-10
KW

25058

2411
1460 KG
1540 KG
3000 KG
486

REFERENCE NUMBER: 25058

ROLL-ON Open box trailer with Steel suspension,Steering axle.

Size cargo space 610x250x70cm.
Trailer in good condition, In our yard and ready to work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 70% 70%
Leaf spring suspension
185/R 140
Ja

2) 70% 70%
Leaf spring suspension
185/R 140
Nee



